Funnels, powder, plain stem

Ideal for transferring powders

With short wide stem for smooth flow

2130/02M 80

Funnels, powder, stem with cone

With Quickfit® ground glass cone

Product Code Cone size
CF5/1 14/23
CF5/2 19/26
CF5/3 24129
CF5/4 29/32
CF5/5 34/35

Funnels, powder, polypropylene

Lightweight polypropylene powder funnel
Unbreakable in normal use
Parallel stem minimises ‘bridging” of powder

The two largest sizes have vertical sided tops

Manufactured from chemically resistant Pyrex® borosilicate glass

Product Code Top diam. funnel mm  Stem O.D. x length mm

18 x 25

Designed for transferring powders into Quickfit® flasks and vessels

Manufactured from chemically-resistantPyrex® borosilicate glass

Approx funnel diam.

Product Code Top I.D.mm  Stem O.D. mm
FWC202 65 18
FWC204 80 22
FWC206 100 26
FWC208 120 30
FWC210 150 36
FWC212 290 35
FWC214 420 48

(mm)

105
105
105
105
105

Pack qty.

10

Pack qty.

Ag

Overall height
mm

69
74
90
106
135
208
270

For full technical and ordering information visit www.scilabware.com

Pack qty.





